
MED · Fast Track
Saudi Arabia, Medina, Prince Mohammad bin Abdulaziz, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3608

1 adult
Urgent tariff

(for passenger)
Children

Departure

Domestic flight
185 $ 235 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 100 $

Arrival

Domestic flight
175 $ 225 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 100 $

Departure

International flight
215 $ 265 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 100 $

Arrival

International flight
185 $ 235 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 100 $

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Departure:

meeting with a nameplate at the entrance to the terminal (gate 1);

assistance with check-in and baggage check-in (a porter is included in the price);

Fast Track through passport control (international departure);

access to the VIP lounge (the price includes a stay of 3 hours):

the buffet;

soft drinks;

TV;

The press;

children's play area;

shower room;

Wi-Fi;

business center;

library;

recreation area;

the zone of silence;

departure board.

escort in a golf cart to the departure gate.

Arrival:
meeting with a nameplate at the exit from the plane;

escort (if necessary) in a golf cart to the visa desk upon arrival (on international arrival);

Fast Track through passport control;

assistance with baggage collection (porter is included in the price);

parking escort;

coordination of the meeting with the host party.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellation of a confirmed application (less than 48 hours before the service is provided) is a 100% penalty.

Failure to appear is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY

https://vipgroup.ru/?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf


Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + $ 50 per passenger.
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